






TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS: FREQUENCY & POWER FACTOR TRANSDUCER
Frequency Transducer Power Factor Transducer

Head Office: Masibus Automation And Instrumentation Pvt. Ltd. 
B-30, GIDC Electronics Estate, Sector-25, Gandhinagar-382044, Gujarat, India. 
Tel: +91 79 23287275-77, Fax: +91 79 23287281. 
E-mail: sales@masibus.com, Web: www.masibus.com 

All specifications are subject to change without notice 
due to continuous improvements. 

Doc. Ref. DA/DV/DW/DVA/DH/DPF/R7F/0718

Accuracy 0.05% of Center Frequency
Temp. Co-efficient 200ppm typical
Power factor range Any
Operating Voltage Range -30% +25% of Nominal
Burden 1.5 VA(most options)

Response Time

Calibration 

Accuracy 0.25% of FS ( @25°C + 2 °C)
Temp. Co-efficient 200ppm typical
Power factor range Any,PF as selected by part no.
Output ripple peak <0.5% of full scale

Burden
Current :0.5 VA(most options)
Voltage:3.5 VA nominal

Overload
Current:3xF.S cont.,250 A for 1 s/hr.
Voltage:1.2 x F.S cont

Response Time

Calibration 

ORDERING CODE (FREQUENCY TRANSDUCER) 

ORDERING CODE (POWER FACTOR TRANSDUCER) 

0 to 1 mA
0 to ±1 mA

0 to ±0.5 mA
0 to ±50 mV

0 to ±100 mV
0 to ±1 V

0 to ±10 V
1 to 5 V

4 to 20 mA
0 to ±10 mA

Special

Model
Nominal 

Input Voltage
Nominal 

Input Current
DPF

0 0
2 1
X X

X X
120V 1-5A
240V 0.2-1A
Special Special

Power 
factor code Output Auxilary Power Supply No of output

X X X X
± 1.0
± 0.7
± 0.5
± 0.3
± 0.2

0
1
2
3
4
X

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
X

S
D

Single
Dual

Special

0 to 1 mA
0 to ±1 mA
0 to ±0.5 mA
0 to ±50 mV
0 to ±100 mV
0 to ±1 V
0 to ±10 V
1 to 5 V
4 to 20 mA
0 to ±10 mA

Output Table

0-10000 Ohms
0-10000 Ohms
0-20000 Ohms
>10 Ohms 
>20 Ohms 
>200 Ohms 
>2000 Ohms 
>1000 Ohms 
0-750 Ohms
0-1000 Ohms

24VDC
48VDC

K1
K2
KU 90-270VAC / 110-370VDC

Up to 90%: <250ms max ,
Up to 99%: <400ms max

Up to 90%: <250ms max ,
Up to 99%: <400ms max

Zero & Span of output can be adjusted 
by Trim pots at the front

Zero & Span of output can be adjusted 
by Trim pots at the front

Nominal 
Input Voltage Output Auxilary Power Supply No of output

X X X X
120 VAC0 0 S

D1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
X

1
2
X

69 VAC
240 VAC
Special

0 to 1 mA
0 to ±1 mA

0 to ±0.5 mA
0 to ±50 mV

0 to ±100 mV
0 to ±1 V

0 to ±10 V
1 to 5 V

4 to 20 mA
0 to ±10 mA

Special

Single
Dual

24VDC
48VDC

K1
K2
KU 90-270VAC / 110-370VDC

DH

Model Center frequency Frequency Span 

5
4

6

1
X X

X

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
X

50 Hz
400 Hz

60 Hz

± 1 Hz

Special

± 2 Hz
± 3 Hz
± 4 Hz
± 5 Hz
± 6 Hz
± 7 Hz
± 8 Hz
± 9 Hz

± 10 Hz
Special

(400 Hz)

± 10 Hz
± 20 Hz
± 30 Hz
± 40 Hz
± 50 Hz
± 60 Hz
± 70 Hz
± 80 Hz
± 90 Hz

± 100 Hz
Special

(50/60Hz)

Note:  When you select PF + 0.3,output 4 mA comes at PF -0.7,12mA comes at PF 1 & 20 mA comes at PF +0.7
           When you select PF + 0.7,output 4 mA comes at PF -0.3,12mA comes at PF 1 & 20 mA comes at PF +0.3

Isolation 
Isolation 

2 KV AC for one minute 
Input/Output1/Output2/Power/case 2 KV AC for one minute 

Input/Output1/Output2/Power/case
Insulation Resistance

Insulation Resistance

Greater than 200MOhms
Input/Output1/Output2/Power/Case. Greater than 200MOhms

Input/Output1/Output2/Power/Case. 

General specification 
0 to 55°C Operating Temperature

Humidity
Terminations
Mounting
Case material
Dimension (in mm)
Circuit boards

ABS, with fireproofing finish 
70H x 100W x 112D

30-95% RH (non condensing) 

DIN rail mounting 

2Metal Screw can accept up to 2.5 mm  wire 

Copper cladded laminate FR-4 Grade epoxy glass
Connection Power/ Input/ Output 1/ Output 2 
Class index |0.5|
Usage Group III (-10°C ……0°C ……45°C ……+55°C)  
Pollution Degree I
Over voltage Category
Compliance Voltage

Aux. Power Supply 

Aux. Power Consumption

CAT I  
18V Max

< 10.0 VA

Universal : 90-270VAC,50/60Hz or 110-370VDC
DC: 24V DC, 48V DC [±10%]

Range full Scale Output load


